
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2026/2027 

Name of School: Childwall Church of England Primary School  

The following dates were determined by the Governing Body at their meeting held on 
10th July 2025.  

Term Open on: Close on: 

Autumn Term  Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Thursday 22nd October 2026  

Monday 2nd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026  

Spring Term  Tuesday 5th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2026  

Monday 22nd February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027  

Summer Term  Monday 12th April 2027 Friday 28th May 2027  

Tuesday 8th June 2027 Tuesday 20th July 2027 

Easter Bank Holidays: 

Good Friday: 26th March 2027 

Easter Monday: 29th March 2027 

Bank Holidays during term time: 

May Day: Monday 3rd May 2027 

CPD Days: 

1st September 2026 

23rd October 2026 

4th January 2027 

7th June 2027 

21st July 2027 

 

 


